
Name club cat no. 1	mile 2	mile 3	mile
1 Nathan	Blunden Headington SM 250 5.38 11.14 16.50
2 Johnny	Inwood OUP SM 230 5.38 11.19 17.14
3 Kenny	Lowies Headington V40 999 5.51 11.43 17.25
4 Ed	White OUP SM 229 5.38 11.40 17.31
5 Chris	Prince Headington V40 246 5.48 11.44 17.41
6 Daniel	Wilson Abingdon SM 237 5.51 11.53 17.55
7 Kevin	Hennesy St	Claires V40 251 5.59 12.14 18.20
8 Mark	Lewy Abingdon V50 235 5.51 12.21 18.26
9 James	Messer OUP V40 238 5.59 12.21 18.43
10 Ed	Parker U/A V40 240 6.16 12.35 18.49
11 John	Harvey Abingdon V40 234 6.18 12.25 19.00
12 Kent	Dixon Abingdon V40 249 6.19 12.48 19.04
13 Martin	Ridewood U/A V40 236 6.22 12.54 19.13
14 Paul	Skip U/A V50 239 6.22 13.17 19.33
15 Mark	Shepley Abingdon V50 241 6.29 12.59 19.35
16 David	Smythe Abingdon SM 242 6.22 12.56 19.43
17 Chris	Ruger St	Claires JM 931 13.27 20.31
18 Chloe	Ridewood Abingdon JW 473 13.56 20.41
19 Alessandra	Prince Oxford	City JW 480 14.00 20.43
20 Pete	Stepney Abingdon V50 248 6.46 13.56 21.17
21 Tim	Westcott Swindon V50 244 6.58 14.11 21.19
22 Becks	Compton Abingdon WV40 472 7.07 14.31 21.42
23 Gwyneth	Hueter Oxford	City WV50 31 7.00 14.14 22.05
24 Platon	Petrov St	Claires JM 935 7.18 14.59 22.27
25 Eva	Cibenkova St	Claires SW 252 7.38 15.29 23.19
26 Jim	Schafer St	Claires JM 941 7.18 15.28 23.36
27 Barrie	Roberts Bournville	H V70 983 7.36 15.48 23.38
28 Justas	Jacevicius St	Claires JM 765 8.03 16.34 23.41
29 Graham	Norris Headington V60 243 7.47 15.51 23.47
30 Liz	French Alchester WV40 184 7.52 15.57 23.51
31 Gina	Lodowski Abingdon WV50 477 8.02 16.37 24.47
32 Cardelia	Parker Abingdton SW 475 8.06 16.32 24.58
33 Anna	Murphy U/A SW 476 8.07 16.32 24.58
34 Jeremy	Holt U/A V50 245 8.30 17.05 25.20
35 Helen	Bower Abingdon SW 479 8.35 17.31 26.05
36 Yasmina	O'Sullivan St	Claires JW 213 8.17 17.13 26.14
37 Andy	Thompson U/A V50 223 17.36 27.05
38 Ines	Pont	Sanchis St	Claires JW 211 8.18 27.56
39 Chloe	Caron St	Claires JW 210 8.54 18.44 28.03
40 Patricia	Wilson Abingdon WV50 474 9.06 28.17
41 Meggie	Shepley Abingdon WV40 478 9.17 28.27
42 Anya	Chen St	Claires JW 212 9.10 28.42
43 Yanrong	Wang St	Claires JW 214 9.20 28.45
44 Paul	Grimsdale Oxford	City V60 247 10.05 20.18 31.52



45 Kit	Villiers Headington V70 796 10.59 22.01 33.18
46 Jolyon	Friedhoff Headington V40

Grand	Prix	Categories

Junior	men Chris	Ruger 20.31 4
Platon	Petrov 22.27 3
Jim	Schafer 23.36 2
Justas	Jacevicius 23.41 1

Senior	Men Nathan	Blunden 16.50 5
Johnny	Inwood 17.14 4
Ed	White 17.31 3
Daniel	Wilson 17.55 2
David	Smythe 19.43 1

V40 Kenny	Lowies 17.25 5
Chris	Prince 17.41 4
Kevin	Hennesy 18.20 3
James	Messer 18.43 2
Ed	Parker 18.49 1
John	Harvey 19.00 0
Kent	Dixon 19.04
Martin	Ridewood19.13

V50 Mark	Lewy 18.26 5
Paul	Skip 19.33 4
Mark	Shepley 19.35 3
David	Smythe 19.43 2
Pete	Stepney 21.17 1
Tim	Westcott 21.19
Jeremy	Holt 25.20
Andy	Thompson 27.05

V60 Graham	Norris 23.47 3
Paul	Grimsdale 31.52 2

V70 Barrie	Roberts 23.38 3
Kit	Villiers 33.18 2



Junior	women Chloe	Ridewood 20.41 5
Alessandra	Prince20.43 4
Yasmina	O'Sullivan26.14 3
Ines	Pont	Sanchis27.56 2
Chloe	Caron 28.03 1
Anya	Chen 28.42 f
Yanrong	Wang 28.45

Senior	women Eva	Cibenkova 23.19 4
Cardelia	Parker 24.58 3
Anna	Murphy 24.58 2
Helen	Bower 26.05 1

WV40 Becks	Compton 21.42 3
Liz	French 23.51 2
Meggie	Shepley 28.27 1

WV50 Gwyneth	Hueter 22.05 3
Gina	Lodowski 24.47 2
Patricia	Wilson 28.17 1

provisional	results	-	please	contact	tejvan@cyclinginfo.co.uk	for	any	corrections


